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SYMNASTIQUE

QUEBEC

Total/AA

Rang
Rank

Nom/Name

Couture, Laurence
Francoeur, Maika
Duval Forget , Rose
Lacroix, Justine
Melangon, Marie-Maxim
Longval, Marie-Soleil
Tremblay, Laura

Morin, Sarra

Morel , Laurence
Rouleau, Olivia
Laliberté , Audrey-Anne
Tremblay, Corinne
Bellemare, Coralie
Morasse, Marika

Pitre , Alexanne

Allard, Laurence

Invitation - Equilibrix

Age Club

©)
©)
©
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)

QC Performance
QC Performance
Impulsion

QC Performance
QC Performance
ACTIGYM
DRUMMONDGYM
QC Performance
Impulsion
DRUMMONDGYM
Impulsion
Impulsion
Impulsion
ACTIGYM
Impulsion

QC Performance

Saut
Vault
11,350
10,850
11,300
10,750
10,800
10,550
11,600
11,000
10,300
10,450
10,750
10,550
10,550
10,000
10,100
10,200

Rang
Rank

A PO O N W 0N

16
15
14

Barres
Bars
11,550
11,500
11,200
11,850
11,050
11,600
11,100
10,900
11,750
10,950
11,050
10,150
10,600
9,800
10,950
8,950

Rang
Rank

N W 0ok o O b

16

Poutre
Beam
12,450
12,300
11,850
11,750
11,750
11,750
11,300
11,650
11,600
11,600
11,600
11,600
10,650
11,550
10,000
11,350

Rang

Rank

A D A W DN P

Sol
Floor
12,000
11,900
12,000
11,550
12,250
11,450
11,050
11,450
11,200
11,600
10,900
11,650
11,200
11,400
10,800
11,200

Grp: A
Tyro P4

Rang Résultat/ AA

Rank
2 47,350
4 46,550
2 46,350
7 45,900
1 45,850
8 45,350
14 45,050
8 45,000
11 44,850
6 44,600
15 44,300
5 43,950
11 43,000
10 42,750
16 41,850
11 41,700
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SYMNASTIQUE

QUEBEC

Total/AA

Rang
Rank

Nom/Name

Vézina, Elorah
Morin, Lilou

Lavoie, Audrey
Arsenault, Alyson
Letelier, Maélie
Mayrand, Gabrielle
Guay, Raphaélle
Bourdages, Noémie
Charland, Maheva
Tardif, Anaé
Fournier, Amélia
Trudel, Coralie
Cloutier, Charlie
Roy, Emilie
Paradis, Sarah-Julie
Croussette, Léanne
Gignac, Emy-Jade
Fournier, Mathilde
Nappi, Eve
Rochette-Marion, Gabrielle
Bourdon, Maika

Carpenter, Raphaélle

Invitation - Equilibrix

Age Club

©)
©)
©
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)

QC Performance
QC Performance
Equilibrix
QC Performance
QC Performance
IMAGYM
QC Performance
Dynamix
Dynamix
QC Performance
IMAGYM
QC Performance
IMAGYM
Dynamix
QC Performance
IMAGYM
QC Performance
GYMBLY
QC Performance
IMAGYM
QC Performance
IMAGYM

Saut

Vault
11,150
10,900
10,800
11,500
11,250
11,450
11,150
10,900
10,700
11,200
10,300
10,500
10,800
9,650

11,150
10,900
10,450
10,700
10,500
10,700
10,500
10,000

Rang
Rank

Barres
Bars
11,850
11,100
11,900
11,900
11,500
11,250
11,100
11,650
11,200
11,000
11,700
11,900
10,850
10,350
9,150
10,450
9,850
11,100
10,550
8,800
7,900
0,000

Rang
Rank

4
10

[N

14
17
19
16
18
10
15
20
21
22

Poutre
Beam
11,950
12,300
11,850
10,700
11,600
11,400
12,150
11,650
11,900
11,550
10,850
11,100
10,750
12,300
11,850
10,300
11,600

9,850
10,300
11,450
11,750
11,600

Rang

Rank

4
1
6

19

10

15
3
9
5

13

17

16

18
1
6

20

10

22

20

14
8

10

Sol
Floor
11,750
12,100
11,850
12,100
11,800
12,000
11,650
11,550
11,650
11,600
12,200
11,150
12,000
11,550
11,500
11,850
11,550
11,450
11,700
11,800
11,700
11,150

Grp : B
Tyro P4

Rang Résultat/ AA
Rank
10 46,700
2 46,400
6 46,400
2 46,200
8 46,150
4 46,100
13 46,050
16 45,750
13 45,450
15 45,350
1 45,050
21 44,650
4 44,400
16 43,850
19 43,650
6 43,500
16 43,450
20 43,100
11 43,050
8 42,750
11 41,850
21 32,750
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SYMNASTIQUE

QUEBEC

Total/AA

Rang
Rank

Nom/Name

Gittens, Breanna
Berneron, Eva
Imlay, Alicia
Deshaye, Juliette
Gosselin, Chloé
Brassard, Clara
Boulet, Anne-Louise
Sarasin, Naomie
Pelletier, Eva
Duranleau, Maélie
Binette, Kyliann
Laverdure, Malorie
Brochu, Maélie
Arel-Grondin, Maélie
Guay, Dahkia
Tourigny, Jade
Henry, Frédérique
Houle, Marianne
Balcombe, Rose
Girard, Laurie
Gilbert, Emilie
Beaulieu-Roy, Alicia
Paris, Alicia
Loiselle, Frédérique
Cadorette, Solie
Bahl, Alice

Patry, Anais

Invitation - Equilibrix

Age Club
0) Gym-Richelieu
0) QC Performance
0) QC Performance
©) QC Performance
0) Gymnamic
0) Dynamix
0) Magny-Gym
0) Bois-Francs
0) Gymnamic
0) Gymnamic
0) Bois-Francs
0) QC Performance
(0) Gym-Richelieu
0) DRUMMONDGYM
0) Magny-Gym
0) Bois-Francs
0) Gymnamic
(0) DRUMMONDGYM
(0) Réflexes
0) QC Performance
(0) DRUMMONDGYM
0) QC Performance
0) Bois-Francs
(0) DRUMMONDGYM
0) Gymnamic
(0) DRUMMONDGYM
(0) Gym-Richelieu

Saut
Vault
11,700
11,800
11,600
11,350
11,400
11,900
11,100
11,700
11,850
11,900
11,600
11,900
11,600
11,450
11,800
12,000
11,450
11,300
11,500
11,400
10,900
10,950
11,600
11,300
11,000
10,600
11,200

Rang
Rank
8
6
10
19
17
2
23
8
5
2
10
2
10
15
6
1
15
20
14
17
26
25
10
20
24
27
22

Barres
Bars
11,800
11,400
11,300
10,800
11,650
11,250
11,400
11,300
10,650
11,350
11,450
11,100
10,200
10,950
10,350
10,050
10,700
10,850
11,600
9,800
10,950
11,350
10,950
10,050
10,500
10,000
10,050

Rang
Rank
1
5
9

Poutre
Beam
11,800
12,250
12,650
12,600
12,150
12,250
12,200
11,650
12,050
11,700
11,900
11,250
12,400
11,400
11,450
12,150
11,950
11,900
11,600
12,200
11,400
11,600
11,700
11,350
11,100
11,200
11,850

Rang

Rank

Sol

Floor
12,400
11,900
11,450
12,250
11,400
11,100
11,550
11,550
11,600
11,050
11,050
11,650
11,250
11,500
11,650
10,800
10,850
10,900
10,200
11,300
11,250
10,300
9,850

11,000
11,050
10,050
8,200

Grp: A
Tyro P5

Rang Résultat/ AA
Rank
1 47,700
3 47,350
10 47,000
2 47,000
11 46,600
15 46,500
7 46,250
7 46,200
6 46,150
16 46,000
16 46,000
4 45,900
13 45,450
9 45,300
4 45,250
22 45,000
21 44,950
20 44,950
24 44,900
12 44,700
13 44,500
23 44,200
26 44,100
19 43,700
16 43,650
25 41,850
27 41,300



© 00 N o b A W DN PP

N RN NN NDNR B B B 2B B R R R
o U A W N B O © ® N O 00 W W N Rk O

SYMNASTIQUE

QUEBEC

Total/AA

Rang
Rank

Nom/Name

Lajoie, Azalée

Roy, Anne-Jolie
Bélanger, Eve-Marie
Perreault, Lorie
Roy, Marion
Boulanger, Jadzia
Dion, Alicia

Moise, Juliette
Pinson , Léa
Boucher, Daphné
Caissie, Mégan
Fortin, Laurence
Labossiére, Bianca
Rathé, Ophélie
Boutin, Rosalie
Graton, Justine
Dussault, Léa
Beauchemin, Maeva
Lespérance, Léanne
Larouhce, Mégane
Tremblay, Allyson
Carignan, Rosalie
Carreno-Sanchez, Valéry
Jean, Rose
St-Pierre, Camylle

Boutin, Julia

Invitation - Equilibrix

Age Club

©)
©)
©
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©)
©
©)
©)
©)

QC Performance
QC Performance
IMAGYM
IMAGYM
Impulsion

QC Performance
QC Performance
GYMBLY
Impulsion
IMAGYM
IMAGYM
IMAGYM
Impulsion
Impulsion

QC Performance
DRUMMONDGYM
QC Performance
Impulsion

Sagym
DRUMMONDGYM
IMAGYM
DRUMMONDGYM
DRUMMONDGYM
Sagym

ACTIGYM
GYMBLY

Saut
Vault
11,250
12,150
11,500
11,950
11,500
11,700
11,400
11,800
11,100
12,150
11,450
11,800
11,500
11,550
11,000
11,800
10,850
11,250
12,000
11,400
10,950
11,850
10,950
10,650
11,050
10,250

Rang
Rank
17
1
11
4
11
9
15
6
19
1
14
6
11
10
21
6
24
17
3
15
22
5
22
25
20
26

Barres
Bars
11,500
11,200
11,850
10,800
10,400
11,000
10,700
11,300
10,300
10,900
10,750
10,550
11,400
11,000
11,050
10,200
11,100
10,650
10,350
10,450
10,300
9,900
10,250
9,300
9,400
8,500

Rang
Rank
2
5
1
11
17
8
13
4
19
10
12
15
3
8
7
22
6
14
18
16
19
23
21
25
24
26

Poutre
Beam
12,450
11,750
11,850
12,100
12,450
11,950
12,300
11,050
12,100
10,500
11,950
11,700
10,400
11,050
11,550
11,650
11,950
11,000
10,250
10,250
11,000
10,450
9,850
9,450
7,600
9,800

Rang

Rank

Sol
Floor
12,500
12,400
11,900
11,500
12,000
11,250
11,400
11,600
12,200
12,100
11,350
11,100
11,600
11,300
11,200
11,100
10,750
11,300
11,250
11,200
10,800
10,400
10,000
11,100
11,400
10,000

Grp : B
Tyro P5

Rang Résultat/ AA
Rank
1 47,700
2 47,500
6 47,100
9 46,350
5 46,350
15 45,900
10 45,800
7 45,750
3 45,700
4 45,650
12 45,500
19 45,150
7 44,900
13 44,900
17 44,800
19 44,750
23 44,650
13 44,200
15 43,850
17 43,300
22 43,050
24 42,600
25 41,050
19 40,500
10 39,450
25 38,550
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SYMNASTIQUE

QUEBEC

Total/AA

Rang
Rank

Nom/Name

Sévigny, Kélia
Burdett, Amélie
Leclair, Flore
Gendron, Annabelle
Roy, Zoé

Pepin Marcoux, Ally
St-Pierre, Louann
Bonneau, Rosaline
Mesonero, Carolane
Desmarais, Malorie
Deschamps, Raphaélle
Boulianne, Anabel
Mehdane, Fayrouz
Vachon, Joanie
Dubé, Joanie
Gagnon, Rosalie
Vincent, Samaélle

Cyr, Sarah-Jeanne

Invitation - Equilibrix

Age Club
0) Impulsion
0) Dynamix
0) Gym-Richelieu
©) Magny-Gym
0) QC Performance
0) Impulsion
(0) Réflexes
0) IMAGYM
0) Gymnamic
0) Dynamix
0) Bois-Francs
0 Sagym
(0) QC Performance
0) Gymnamic
0) Gymnamic
(0) GYMBLY
0) Dynamix
0) Gymnamic

Saut
Vault
12,400
12,350
12,200
11,800
11,450
12,300
12,500
12,000
11,900
11,900
11,900
11,600
11,700
12,100
11,700
11,000
11,950
12,050

Rang
Rank
2
3
5
13
17
4
1
8
10
10
10
16
14
6
14
18
9
7

Barres
Bars
11,550
11,450
12,050
11,300
11,150
11,700
9,900
10,150
9,950
10,450
10,850
9,600
9,950
8,700
8,650
9,850
7,950
7,100

Rang
Rank

N O Ok b~ W

Poutre
Beam
12,550
11,600
11,050
11,350
12,000
10,100
11,700
11,500
11,700
11,400
11,500
11,150
10,650
11,250
11,400
11,800
11,650
11,000

Rang

Rank

1
7
15
12
2
18
4
8
4
10
8
14
17
13
10
3
6
16

Sol
Floor
11,900
12,350
12,400
12,250
12,000
12,400
12,100
12,300
12,350
12,000
11,400
12,450
11,700
11,550
11,800
10,750
11,150
11,200

Grp: A
Tyro P6

Rang Résultat/ AA
Rank
11 48,400
4 47,750
2 47,700
7 46,700
9 46,600
2 46,500
8 46,200
6 45,950
4 45,900
9 45,750
15 45,650
1 44,800
13 44,000
14 43,600
12 43,550
18 43,400
17 42,700
16 41,350
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SYMNASTIQUE

QUEBEC

Total/AA

Rang
Rank

Nom/Name

Lavallée, Emma
Turcotte, Marianne
St-Jacques, Alexya-Ann
Mercier, Raphaelle
Pike, Ella

Sévigny, Aurélie

Huot, Mérédith

Girard, Léa-Rose
Vachon, Jade
Ortega-Rose, Zyanya
Fortin, Elizane

Gilbert Traoré, Raphaelle
Gendron, Juliette
Richer, Daphné
Gagnon, Marie-Pier
Leblanc, Florence
LEBEL, BILLIE

PARIS, MAXIM

Invitation - Equilibrix

Age Club
0) Gym-Richelieu
0) Gymnamic
(0) GYMBLY
(0) GYMBLY
(0) Equilibrix
0) Impulsion
0) Gymnamic
0) Réflexes
0) Bois-Francs
) Equilibrix
0) Gymnamic
0 Sagym
(0) Gymnamic
0) GYMBLY
0) Sagym
0) QC Performance

©)
©)

GYM-TRM
GYM-TRM

Saut
Vault
12,300
11,950
12,500
12,050
12,400
12,200
11,850
11,800
11,750
11,800
11,800
11,450
11,450
11,550
11,050
11,500
11,550
11,600

Rang
Rank

o N A~ D O FRE O W

-
®

16
16
13
18
15
13
12

Barres
Bars
11,950
12,350
11,750
11,900
11,200
12,200
11,600
9,900
11,400
11,100
10,800
10,500
11,500
10,300
10,200
11,100
8,750
7,750

Rang
Rank

o N O b~ O P W

Poutre
Beam
11,750
11,900
11,750
12,050
12,000
11,700
11,950
12,800
11,900
11,650
11,850
12,100
11,850
11,150
12,000

9,800
10,050
10,900

Rang

Rank

11
7

15

18
17
16

Sol
Floor
12,750
12,400
12,500
12,400
12,750
12,100
12,350
12,700
11,900
12,300
12,050
12,300
11,300
12,250
11,300
11,650
12,150
11,300

Grp: A
Tyro P7

Rang Résultat/ AA
Rank
1 48,750
5 48,600
4 48,500
5 48,400
1 48,350
12 48,200
7 47,750
3 47,200
14 46,950
8 46,850
13 46,500
8 46,350
16 46,100
10 45,250
16 44,550
15 44,050
11 42,500
16 41,550



Invitation - Equilibrix Grp : A

QUEBEC
Total/AA Tyro P8

Rang Nom/Name Age Club Saut Rang Barres Rang Poutre Rang Sol Rang Résultat/AA
Rank Vault Rank Bars Rank Beam Rank Floor Rank

1 Galvin, Meagan-Evelyn 0) Gym-Richelieu 12,500 3 11,850 1 12,600 5 12,450 4 49,400

2 Bergeron, Léa 0) Sagym 11,750 6 10,950 4 12,800 4 12,700 2 48,200

3 Roy, Erika 0) Gymnamic 12,400 4 10,400 5 12,900 3 11,700 6 47,400

4 Coté-Flamand, Virginye 0) Gym-Richelieu 11,650 8 11,450 3 10,300 7 13,150 1 46,550

5 Fleury, Agathe 0) QC Performance 11,850 5 11,600 2 11,050 6 10,100 9 44,600

6 Savard-Lavoie, Emie 0) QC Performance 13,200 1 9,350 8 10,000 8 11,150 8 43,700

6 Raymond, Charlotte (0) Gymnamic 9,650 10 9,600 7 13,000 2 11,450 7 43,700

8 Binette, Laurie 0) Equilibrix 12,600 2 8,850 10 10,000 8 12,200 5 43,650

9 Désilets, Mélodie 0) Equilibrix 11,050 9 9,050 9 13,150 1 9,550 10 42,800

10 Tribut, Lola 0) QC Performance 11,750 6 9,800 6 8,450 10 12,500 3 42,500
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